D
C
�
D
C
Specification
50 Watts
• 10�40 VDC Input Range

Conducted • MIL-STD-461F CS101, CS114, CS115,
Susceptibilty CS116*
* When used in conjunction with standard EMI filter and surge
protection modules, DSF and FSO series.
01-July-10
D
C
�
D
C
MTC50Models and Ratings
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current
Input Current(1)
Efficiency(1) Model Number
No Load Full Load
50 W 3.3 VDC 15.00 A 100 mA 2.44 A 82% MTC5028S3V3
50 W 5.0 VDC 10.00 A 60 mA 2.15 A 83% MTC5028S05
50 W 12.0 VDC 4.20 A 70 mA 2.13 A 84% MTC5028S12
50 W 15.0 VDC 3.33 A 70 mA 2.13 A 84% MTC5028S15
50 W 28.0 VDC 1.80 A 120 mA 2.15 A 83% MTC5028S28
Notes
Notes
1. Typical and measured at 28 V input 2. Total of voltage trim and remote sense is +10% max.
2.28 (58.00)